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

Jim Akers 877-6237 01 877-T551 rex.

BRICK DETACHED #58.000.
immaculete 2 bedroom home, formal living

Foom, recreation room. and fully fenced. Cal
Sandra to view 877-6237 or res. §77-1380 gr 877

1268 .

Nellis Pitt 853-0108

JUBT STARTING QUT?
Fulty detached 3 bdim. lot B0x 233 homae is
immaculate, newly renovated so why pay rent,
Lot me show you thia home nowl Marg Clatke

CHARMING
3 bdrm. 10Bd brick home on boautifuf lot, formal
dining room, firsplace in living room, minutes 10
schools and GO Tratn, OPEN HOUSE Sunday,
June 18, 18 Albert Strpes, Georgetown. Call
- Moarg Clarke 8776237, ey, 877-4£37,

WANT TO KEEP HORSES?
4STALLHORSE BARNI
Iimmaculate 6 yr. old 3 bdrm. bungalow on large
fenced country %1, Has quality broadioom, full
basemeny, only minutes west of Georgetown!

71,600, Uyl 877-5237,

OVERZACRES PLUS POND PLUS - PLUS
$47.900. Just 15 minutee from Geomgetown's
"G0", nast and clean 3 badrm. horme with lovely
storw F.P. In ving room, main floor Bsundry
room. Large stocked pond with iland. Don't
riss out, call Beveries Hagan 877.5237 or §77-
05842, :

HALTON HILLS YOWNHOME
$39.800. Spotiess 2J-bedroom, broadioom
throughout, set-In kitchen, 2 washrooms, full
besamt. Vendor anxous. B, Noguchi 8776237,

ERIN TWEP. COUNTHY RANCHER
ON ¥ ACRE JUST +88.900.
Bsautiful throughout, country-style  kitchen,
slidary, rec room, gsmes room, fireplace, 3 big
bdnma., plish brosdioom. Bob Macdonaks 877-
81,

LOVELY STONE HOUBE

JUST NORTHOFTOWN
Century Stone housa pn %X mcre lot. Features &
bdrms., pine timmed Interior, stone fireplace in
Wving room, formal dining, Joha Clark 877-6237.

BETTER THAN NEW!
3 bdim. brick and stum. home on % acro, large
sat-in klichen, dining room, freplace in kving
room, ofl bioadloomed $82,900. Joan Thoms
HALTON HILLS HERITAGE ONLY $58.800.

Bosutfut 4 bdrm, Scoich Block home on
poigeous, treed BA' x 132 lat with smail bam on
property. Bright, country-sire kitchon, 17'x15’
farmal dinlng toom snd mare. Jim Akers 677
5237 ar B77-7561.

LOOKINGFORAREAL  ©

WELL CONBTRUCTED HOME?

This one b1 3400} nq. ft. brick and atone § br.

. backsptit. & walkouts to cadar decks, 3 bathg, .
. parqust flooring throughoutt 1% treed bcrea

closo to Georgetown| Ursuls 87765237,

A GOOD BUBINEBS INVEETMENT
484,500. buys this detached brick building {main
st. locatlon), loaturing lasge living quasters and
store. Either rent both oul or run your own
businesa, Beverea Hagan 877.5237 or B77-0642,

b5 ACRES
IN BEAUTIFUL MANITOULIN ISLANDII
$39,900. Secluded 1 room cedar shako cabin
with heater, 1400° of iake frantage, 3 good in-
vesiment at this iow price. Calt Boverso Hagan
8775237 or B77-0642,
COOLOFFIN YOUR OWN POOLI

After a game of tennis (courts just stepa from
fouse). Immaculste 3 bdrn. homs, broad-
loomaed, 2 baths, qusint garden and patio,
Appliances intluded. Oversire jot 70" x 160" all
for $47,900. Boverles Hagan 677-6237 or B77.

0042,
WINTERIZED COTTAGE $31.900.
3 bodrm. 2% year frame bungaiow, fully in-
sulated, 3 pee. bath, watk-out to cedar deck on
2 % scres. Trudy Simmons 8776237,
THIS HOME HAS BEEN APPRAISED!
OWNER TRANSFERREDI
Must sell] 4 bdrma., 2 baths, lsmily room, rec.
room, lerge dining room, fireplace & wio o 1
acre Windscaped lot near 401, Bob Macdonak
9776237,
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IMMACULATE HOME FEATURING
RAVINE BETTING ;
Super 3 bedroom home. w/o from dining room'
to cedat deck. Hupe master bdrm. with en suite,
rec rgom, bright, cheery kitchen B more, Axking
§73.800. John Clark 877-6237,
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Sandra Hurley 877-1268

TREES. STREAM. IRARCUND POOL
GORGEOUS VIEWI

Tri-Lovel 2200 aq. 1. 3 br, main floor famiy and
laundry room, spacioua living and dining room,
fireplace, 3 baths, Flonds room overlooking
lavely garden and pondl All this close to toran!
Call Ursula for a tour B77.65217.
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DONT JUDQE A BOOK BY ITS COVER
Coma see this 4 bdm. brick bungalow In mint
condition, 2 extrp bdrma. down plus large rec -
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